K5105WHI
32A DP SWITCH & NEON
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General
Brand
Range Name

Product Type

Technical
Finish
Material
Amps

Fixing Centres
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Standards

Information

K5105WHI | 32A DP SWITCH & NEON

@

by Honeywell

MK Electric
Logic Plus

DP Switch

White

Thermoset Plastic
32

60.3mm

86

86

BSEN 60669-1:1999

Supplied with 8 self-adhesive plastic identification labels
marked hob, fan, oven, water heater, shower, air conditioner,
cooker and washing machine. Not recommended for switching
large banks of PCs.



